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Final Ranking Battle Men

Rank Name Country
1 Kim Sung Jin Kor
2 Shevarutin Dmitry Rus
3 Sloboda Martin Ger
4 Shitov Andrey Rus
5 Meleshkevich Viktor Rus
6 Cheremetieff Igor Fra
7 Gordin Roman Rus
8 Shulhan Alex Brs
9 Le Xuan Fra
9 Islamov Denis Rus
9 Shevchenko Valera Rus
9 Alexandrov Nikolay Rus

13 Tsokolov Alexey Rus
13 Gulyagin Alexey Rus
13 Tyagur Timofey Rus
13 Anin Max Rus
17 Pavlov Nikita Rus
17 Bazhutov Artem Rus
17 Rychkov Alexey Rus
17 Yusipov Gayaz Rus
17 Yashin Danya Rus
17 Ryazantsev Kirill Rus
17 Gurevich Mischa Ger
17 Misevra Ivan Rus
25 Askarov Renat Rus
25 Krotov Alexey Rus
25 Archipov Nikita Rus
25 Estrada-Betancourt Anton Ukr
25 Shevchenko Alex Rus
25 Peshekhonov Mikhail Rus
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Final Ranking Battle Women

Rank Name Country
1 Semenova Polina Rus
2 Boyko Marina Ukr
3 Babiy Angelika Rus
4 Ismailova Sabina Ukr
5 Seyres Chloe Fra
6 Komarchuk Ksenija Ukr
7 Lysenko Kristina Rus
7 Kuznetsova Daria Rus
7 Shevchenko Alena Rus

10 Pervenenok Oksana Rus
10 Semenikhina Olga Rus

Final Ranking Speed Men
Rank Name Ctry

1 Shitov Andrey Rus
2 Cheremetieff Igor Fra
3 Ryazantsev Kirill Rus
4 Kim Sung Jin Kor
5 Tsokolov Alexey Rus
6 Le Xuan Fra
7 Sloboda Martin Ger
8 Gurevich Mischa Ger
9 Skakun Aliaksey Rus

10 Yusipov Gayaz Rus
11 Shulhan Alex Brs
12 Askarov Renat Rus
13 Shevarutin Dmitry Rus
14 Islamov Denis Rus
15 Shevchenko Valera Rus
16 Fominov Max Rus

Final Ranking Speed Women
Rank Name Ctry

1 Lysenko Kristina Rus
2 Seyres Chloe Fra
3 Surmach Katya Rus
4 Komarchuk Ksenija Ukr
5 Nikolaenko Maria Rus
6 Ismailova Sabina Ukr
7 Boyko Marina Ukr
8 Gudylina Maria Rus
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